

IMPACT!

How your investment is changing lives through housing, employment training & placement, supportive services, education and advocacy.



RECOVERY IS POSSIBLE!

PERMANENT SUPPORTIVE HOUSING because of you ...

Thirty two of our most vulnerable neighbors exited chronic homelessness and entered permanent supportive housing at the Kaufmann Apartments at Step Up on Colorado!



Housing is Healthcare! It is because of your partnership that this recovery and stability is a reality for those we serve.



Public Grand Opening September 24th at 2p!

VOCATIONAL TRAINING & PLACEMENT because of you...

The Vocational Team is supporting the new expanded hours at Daniel's Place by providing one hot meal a day for dinner. Each Monday through Friday at 5:30pm, and on Saturdays at 3pm, the Vocational Team prepares the nutritious meals at Step Up on Second and then delivers and serves them to the Transitional Aged Youth participating in the recovery programs & services offered at Daniel's Place.



Working together in support of Transitional Aged Youth!

FYI: Daniel's Place new expanded hours of operation are Monday through Friday from 10a to 7p, and Saturdays from 9:30a to 6p. Daniel's Place expansion of hours and services is provided through a grant awarded by the Los Angeles County Department of Mental Health to serve youth between the ages of 16 and 25 years of age experiencing homelessness in the Santa Monica community. Thank you!

MEMBER-DRIVEN SUPPORTIVE SERVICES because of you...





Members participating in a Floral Design Workshop

The recent Floral Design Workshop conducted by volunteer facilitator Jill Bogan and Step Up staff was a tremendous success.

NEWS FLASH!

The documentary film "Santa Monica Cares", featuring Step Up on Fifth resident Leroy S., won an EMMY award! You can view the clip at the www.stepuponsecond.org blog. Congrats!

Santa Monica: Step Up Daniel's Place Transitional Aged Youth	(310) 394-6889 (310) 392-5855 n (18-28 years)
Hollywood: General Information	(323) 380-7590 x1330
Beverly Hills: Street Outreach Team:	(310) 901-3020

ANSWERS | SOLUTIONS | RESULTS | POSITIVE CHANGE | DONATE! | www.stepuponsecond.org | www.danielsplace.org | development@stepuponsecond.org | (310) 394-6889









